
Northfield Community PreSchool, Primary, and Elementary School
THEME: “You are braver than you believe, stronger than you seem, smarter than you think, 
and loved more than you know.”  A.A. Milne

All school information can be found on the school website, under Resources for Parents

UPCOMING DATES AND REMINDERS

Special Person’s Days – Arranged individually with each teacher / family
August 28, Wednesday - Kindergarten Screening Rotation
September 4, Wednesday - PreSchool and Kindergarten Orientation,
New Student Orientation, And Special Education Student Meet and Greet
September 5, Thursday - First Day of School for Students, Early Dismissal
September 10, Tuesday - Back to School Night for Grades 1 & 2
September 11, Wednesday - Back to School Night for Grades 3 & 4
September 17 - No School
September 30, Monday - Grade 4 Band Instrument demonstration
October 3 – No School
October 10, Student Photos - Make-Ups December 5
PreSchool Family Nights - TBD
Visitor and Volunteer Training letter and dates – on website
October 31, Thursday - Halloween Parade
November 5, 7, & 8 – No School
Basic Skills Parent Information days - Nov. 11, March 10
November 13, Wednesday - World Kindness Day
November 19, Tuesday - American Education Week visitation day
November 20, 21, & 22 - Parent & Teacher Conferences
December 4, Wednesday - Grade 4 Smarty Pants
December 13, Friday - Student Cookie Contest 
December 16, Monday - Gingerbread Design Contest
December 20, Friday - Holiday Sing-a-Long
January 20 – No School
January 24 – Pooh Parade
February 8, Saturday - Grade 4 NOODLEMANIA
February 14 & 17 – No School
March 7, Friday - Grade 4 Spelling Bee
March 3-7 - Read Across America Week
April - Autism Awareness Month
April 17, Thursday - Autism Awareness Day for NCS
April 7-11 - Week of the Young Child celebrations
April 24, Thursday - Take Your Child To Work Day (During Spring Break so date TBD)
May 5-9 - Teacher Appreciation Week
June 2, Monday - PreSchool FUN Day at NCS  (RD 5th)
[bookmark: _GoBack]June 3 – No School
June 6, Friday - Grade 4 Moving Up Celebration
June 12, Thursday - Grade 4 Community Day Fair
June 17, Tuesday – Teacher Fun Day in cafe

